3075
111R
1827C
725E
6077F

MIDLANDwOODS ..

Harris Business Park, Hanbury Road, Stoke Prior, Bromsgrove, Worcs B60 4FG
Tel: 01527 876 533 Email: Sales@MidlandFoods.co.uk

WEST WARWICKSHIRE SPORTS CLUB LTD

West Warwickshire Sports Club
Grange Road
Solihull

B91 1DA

Pork Loin (Boned & Rolled) English
Beef Rump Roll - Bistro Cut
Gourmet Chuck Steak Burger 70z
Bacon Back Sliced 2.27kg Pack

Chicken Supreme 7/80z F/Trim

West Warwickshire Sports Club
Grange Road

Solihull

B91 1DA
Send invoices to acc's email

3.88
4.72
20.00
2.00
20.00

Per Kilo
per kilo
each
each

each

Invoice
1429566
14/09/2024
788040
WARSP
6.69 25.96 0.0
13.98 65.99 0.0
1.98 39.60 0.0
12.46 24.92 0.0
2.19 43.80 0.0
200.27
0.00
200.27



